Quotation Number: QN0000
Plan Number: DN.0000000A
Customer: SOVEREIGN / Locality 9
Project:
House Type: Flat 103 Eighteen Acre Drive BS34 5AS
Scale: Scale-to-fit
*CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS CAREFULLY PRIOR TO ORDERING*
Date: 12/12/24

House Type: Flat 103 Eighteen Acre Drive BS34 5AS
Drawing No: DN.0000000A Primary Worktop Type: Quadra____Worktops
Order Code Description Qty Price Groups
75
Units
K1000BCLDD 1000 Base corner unit with full-height door LH blank 1 102.97
K300BLDD 300 Base unit with full-height doors LH 1 49.13
K300BRDD 300 Base unit with full-height doors RH 1 49.13
K500BRSINKDD 500 base sink unit with 715 door RH 1 53.42
K600DU5DD 600 5 Drawer pack 1 119.99
K800BCRDD 800 Base corner unit with full-height door RH blank 1 69.94
K150HWIF 150 High wall infill 1 9.93
K150MWIF 150 Medium wall infill 1 8.28
K600HWBH42R 600 High wall boiler housing (420 deep) RH 1 62.17
K600MWLDD 600 Medium wall unit LH 1 51.40
K600MWRDD 600 Medium wall unit RH 1 51.40
QKPLINTHUP 2400mm Continuous upgrade plinth (Quotes) 3 27.75
Units Total 655.51
Sundries
011200A Additional Charge 170 Deg Hinge 13 0.00